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PARENTS INFORMATION

Father's Name: _Ncy/deny yiny RAY Mother’s Name: L/MF
No. of eligible Children: (O]
Address in USA: , , CldycaGe  TL
Phone: (H) , W) ()
Status: Refugee: v ~  Widow: __; Immigrant:
Date of ODP interview: DD/MMNYY IV#:_3y D F¥(3 ‘HO#: 3¢ (91
CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Child name :_TRM> TTéoos & TAM LUMF DOB :_2b-to- /3 DD/MM/YY
Address in Vietnam:
Sex:_ & _ Marital Status:_S; AIG (4= Marriage date: DD/MM/YY
Spouse’s Name: (/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Father IV#: & 7 _&£ 2 No. Of Children: Exit Permit:_________LOL
GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM
Grandchild Name: (UM/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Sex: _ _______ Grandfather IV#:
FINAL STATUS INFORMATION
Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival:
Date of Denial: Date of Appeal: _ - I

Date: Initial:
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Address:_ o
CHiCAG= T[]
1l.S.A.
Telephone: e
Datc: U - 277 . 199C
Mr. Dewey Pendergrass, Director RE#:
Orderly Departure Program ,
Box 58 - American Embassy vk ANT §65

APO AP 9€%546 -
HO#:_ 3« . ~Y9f

Dear Mr. Pendergrass:
I am writing on behalf of my (son, daughter,-children),
Nawme - NGUSEN-THANH - TAM . DO [ 1026 {9]3

LacsPoli ¥ - [1I3* 990, 1SCUED N VLN
hatel 2§ 2 - g3

I believe that (his, her, their) status under the eligibility
guideiines of the Orderly Departure Program (ODP) is affected bv
the McCain Amendment of the 1937 Foreign Operation Act which
restores eligibility to the unmarried over-21 sons and daughters of
the former Vietnamese political prisoners.

I request that ODP check the case(s) according to the case
numbers provided above and confirm for me that the son(s) or
daughtere{s) listed above are eligible and part of the group that
ODP is now contacting to invite to interview. If a new letter of
introduction has already been sent, I would appreciate knowing the
date it was sent and to what address in Vietnam. That will help me
ensure it arrives.

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my
family and I are equally anxious to ensure that the case of our
children be reconsidered under the new law before their eligibility
expires.

Oon behalf of my family, I thank you for your help in this
matter.

Sincerely,
'

tk K C{(‘d%mWh

cc: FVPPA, 7813 Marthas Lane, Falls Church, VA 22043
“For Information and Follow-up"
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THE UNITZD STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

FE3 11, 1997
T6 Wndl IT KAY CONCER'I:

AfCUYow THI CaX RING EORN 19¢3 PA (IV 383841)
AGLYZ: THAkE TULT SORN 1967 CMNMARRIZD BKOTHER
HGLYL THI CAM Ha Z0RAN 19¢9 CMNMARRIED SISTER
ADCRESS Ih YVIZTNAM: €22 LI THI HONG GAM

P Co

¥Y Tnc

TIZW CIANG

Vihle: 10220%

U0F yeu ccw ¢ho pneg nhun, nguoi co ten g¢ghi tren ducc cen cu phong van
Khi ¢co yeu Cau de yuyet dinh co hoir du dieu kien taui dinh cu tai dfoa

Ky n«y xhon:. Quyet dinh cuoi cung ve viec hoi c¢u cilew kien hzy knong
con tuy thuoc veo ket qua ghong van cua cac vien chuc @i tru hozc lanh
3u Hca Ky c€un_ nhu visc hoan tat cac cuoc kKham suc khog can thiet knac.
YieCc ch7p thuan no =¢ vz su ra di cud ho se tuy thuoc vao su x&€ nhhan
cuzg vien cruc pru tracrk la ho hoi du tat ¢a cac tiegu chuan luat dinh

ve ¢l tru va s t2.

Cac cducng ccn khon_ nen saw Xep viec ra dir ban nha cuas hozc xin nghi
vieCc truoc kri duoec ca hz2i chinh phu Hoa Ky va Viet Nam thoni bzo da
noan tzt ¢cac thu tuc <uol cuni.

Chuong Trinh Ra [Li Co Trat Tu
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PARENTS INFORMATION

t —_—

ot v R
Father’'s Name: {\/ Mother’s Name: L/M/F

No. of eligible Children: 41

Address in USA:: , Cé\.x‘ga$a IL L
Phone: (H)(__, . W) )

Status: Refugee: L~ ; Widow: ;  Immigrant:

Date of ODP interview: pOMMYY Iv#: 20D 63 How 28- Sy

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM

Child name NG iyge, T Tz, UMFDOB _ A6 _ (O~ 72 DDMMYY

Address in Vietnam:

Sex: Marital Status: Marriage date: DD/MM/YY

Spouse’s Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Father IV#:__ No. Of Children: ____ ExitPermit:___L— 1Ok |

CHILD/CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM

Child/Child Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY

Sex: _ Grandfather IV#:

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION

Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival:

Date of Denial: Date of Appeal:
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Date: Initial:
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Telephone:

—

Date: dl . 217 -JgﬁG

Mr. Dewey Pendergrass, Director RE#:
Orderly Departure Program )
Box 58 - American Embassy v#__ DU $65

APO AP 96546 -
Ho#: 5K . 591

Dear Mr. Pendergrass:

I am writing on behalf of my (son, daughtex,—childran),

Mawe - NGuden -THANH- TAM _ _bop + lo.26- 1975
Paskpost 4 '#1-15‘:/9.24'17@1- iaduedd w UM,
Dabed - 28 0 _ 1402
A

I believe that (his, her, their) status under the eligibility
guideiines of the Crderly Departire Program {(ODP) is affected by
the McCain Amendment of the 19397 Foreign Operation Act which
restores eligibility to the unmarried over-21 sons and-daughtexrs of
the former Vietnamese political prisoners.

I request that ODP check the case(s) according to the case
numbers provided above and confirm for me that the son(s) or
- daughters(s) listed above are eligible and part of the group that
ODP is now contacting to invite to interview. If a new letter of
introduction has already been sent, I would appreciate knowing the
date it was sent and to what address in Vietnam. That will help me
ensure it arrives. -

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my
family and I are equally anxious to ensure that the case of our
children be reconsidered under the new law before their eligibility
expires.

on behalf of my family, I thank you for your help in this
matter.

Sincerely,

N O e g_’/ ('C(,(//_/ O

cc: FVPPA, Falls Church, VA
“For Information and Follow-up"





